Location     : Noida

Working Days:30 Paid Days:28    

Earnings Rate Payable  Other Deductions

BASIC 15000  14000   FINE 500  

HRA 2820  2632   PF 1680  

ESI 125  

TOTAL 17820 16632 2305  

Net Salary:Rs. 14327       In Words:Rs. Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Seven Only

Remarks : This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.